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Amended

 Department Totals - Operating Budget
Department of Transportation/Public Facilities

327,606.7 327,606.7 355,850.3 356,696.8327,436.7 846.5 0.2%357,412.1Department Totals

Funding Sources:
1,716.4 1,716.4 1,923.4 2,093.41,716.4 170.0 8.8%730.61002  Fed Rcpts

0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00.0 0.0 0.0%74.91003  G/F Match
94,022.5 94,022.5 100,433.8 100,575.293,852.5 141.4 0.1%122,381.71004  Gen Fund
3,702.0 3,702.0 3,862.8 3,862.83,702.0 0.0 0.0%3,221.51005  GF/Prgm
4,476.0 4,476.0 4,562.1 4,562.14,476.0 0.0 0.0%9,124.31007  I/A Rcpts

22,588.1 22,588.1 23,662.1 23,662.122,588.1 0.0 0.0%22,900.81026  Hwy Capitl
45,275.3 45,275.3 47,048.8 47,306.745,275.3 257.9 0.5%43,551.21027  Int Airprt

700.0 700.0 350.0 350.0700.0 0.0 0.0%700.01052  Oil/Haz Fd
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00.0 0.0 0.0%363.41053  Invst Loss

71,776.9 71,776.9 83,143.5 83,420.771,776.9 277.2 0.3%72,629.91061  CIP Rcpts
80,461.0 80,461.0 86,369.8 86,369.851,671.5 0.0 0.0%78,188.21076  Marine Hwy
1,082.2 1,082.2 1,095.5 1,095.51,082.2 0.0 0.0%711.51108  Stat Desig

0.0 0.0 0.0 0.028,789.5 0.0 0.0%0.01135  AMHS Dup
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00.0 0.0 0.0%1,082.61147  PublicBldg

1,806.3 1,806.3 3,398.5 3,398.51,806.3 0.0 0.0%1,751.51156  Rcpt Svcs

Totals:
97,724.5 97,724.5 104,296.6 104,438.097,554.5 141.4 0.1%125,678.1General Funds
1,716.4 1,716.4 1,923.4 2,093.41,716.4 170.0 8.8%730.6Federal Funds

228,165.8 228,165.8 249,630.3 250,165.4228,165.8 535.1 0.2%231,003.4Other Funds
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